622000 513700

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000402187110

02/17/23--01009--018 **25.00

POSTA 17 PH 2: 12

ACTOR STATE

LINESEE, FL

原: HUNT O.2/17/23

COVER LETTER

ction porations			
S TECNO LLC			
Name of Limi	ted Liability Company		
Amendment and fee(s) are subi	nitted for filing.		
ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
JAVIER GUZMAN			26:3L
	Name of Person		G .
LIBELULAS TECNO LLO	:	17.00	
	Firm/Company	E S	- 12 F
5252 NW 85TH AVE API	1107	FL	<u>:</u> -2
	Address		
DORAL, FL 33166			illing Fee, are of Status & I Copy I copy is enclosed)
	City/State and Zip Code		
		· · · ·	
		neation)	
,	786 340-0372		
Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number	
e following amount:			
☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Sta Certified Copy	atus &
s: Section orporations	Division of Co	rporations	
7 7L 32314			
	Name of Limi Name of Limi Name of Limi Amendment and fee(s) are subindence concerning this matter JAVIER GUZMAN LIBELULAS TECNO LLC 5252 NW 85TH AVE API DORAL, FL 33166 USTUEMPRESA@GMAH E-mail address: (oncerning this matter, please c Person Terson Terson Section Orporations 7	Name of Limited Liability Company Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Indence concerning this matter to the following: JAVIER GUZMAN Name of Person LIBELULAS TECNO LLC Firm/Company 5252 NW 85TH AVE APT 1107 Address DORAL, FL 33166 City/State and Zip Code USTUEMPRESA@GMAIL.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not oncerning this matter, please call: Person at (Area Code Dayting Technology is enclosed) S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Section Registration Scorporations The Centre of The Cent	Name of Limited Liability Company Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Indence concerning this matter to the following: JAVIER GUZMAN Name of Person LIBELULAS TECNO LLC FirmyCompany 5252 NW 85TH AVE APT 1107 Address DORAL, FL 33166 City/State and Zip Code USTUEMPRESA@GMAIL_COM E-mail address: two be used for future annual report notification) oncerning this matter, please call: 2786 Area Code Daytine Telephone Number re following amount: S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy radditional copy is enclosed) Section Ortporations Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

LIBELULAS TECNO LLC	Treating of			
(Name of the Limite	(A Florida Limited	ny as it now appears Liability Company)	on our records.)	
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Li		were filed on $\frac{12/06}{12}$	5/2022	_ and assigned
lorida document number 1.22000513700				
his amendment is submitted to amend the follo				
. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liah	oility company her	2:	
^g A				
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the des	ignation "LLC" or the abbro	eviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applica	ible:	NA		(1) (4) (4)
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)				ii i
•			32.0	- 1 i
		-	00 C 10 Th	P []]
Inter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		NA	 	Ŋ. □
			- I	12
. If amending the registered agent and/or regent and/or the new registered office address	egistered office : s here:	address on our rec	ords, <u>enter the name o</u>	of the new regis
Name of New Registered Agent:	NA			
New Registered Office Address:	NA			
		Enter Floride	i street address	
	NA .		Florida ^{NA}	
		City		Ziv Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	JAVIER GUZMAN	5252 NW 85TH AVE APT 1107	
		DORAL, FL 33166	■ Remove
			□Change
AMBR	GENESIS SUAREZ	5252 NW 85TH AVE APT 1107	= Add
		DORAL, FL 33166	□Remove
AMBR	GUILLERMO SUAREZ	5252 NW 85TH AVE APT 1107	= Add
		DORAL, FL 33166	□Remove
			Change
AMBR	JAVIER GOVEA	5252 NW 85TH AVE APT 1107	□Change
		DORAL, FL 33166	Remove
			TS 2: Change
NA	NA	NA	□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
NA	NA	NA	□Add
			□Remove

	NA							
					<u>.</u>			
					·	· <u> </u>		
				<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
				· ·				
								
								
				. '	<u> </u>	-	: 5	
	·					<u> </u>	: 3	<u> </u>
			- u.	·			—————————————————————————————————————	· · ·
						ASS	7 P	
•				-		<u>নু মূল</u>	~ # 2	
-			 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	··· ,=	<u> </u>		
				.		F7	N	
•			· · · · · ·			·		
-		·				<u> </u>	-	
_								
-				<u> </u>		٠.		
ote:	tive date, if other the fective date is listed, the lift the date inserted intent's effective date of	n this block does no	of meet the applic	able statutory fi	r more than 90 days ling requirements	optional) after filing.) Pu , this date wil	rsuant to I not be	o 605.020 : listed a
recor Lis fi	rd specifies a delayed led.	effective date, but r	not an effective ti	me. at 12:01 a.r	n, on the earlier o	f: (b) The 90)th day	after the
	JANUARY 31ST		_ · 2023					
ated								
ated		Signature of	Javier G	huzman rival renresentati	ive of a member			_